All HTTP Requests

CYSER RADAR

I SECURITY OPERATION CENTER

Weekly Report (January 28, 2022 - February 3, 2022)

This is the weekly email report for Audax.gr

+ During this period, you had 12,638 page views with 131 attacks blocked.
+ The attack we blocked the most was Bad bot access denied with 55 entries.

This is a summary:

Top 5 Blocked Attacks

Blocked Attacks Overview

Group Total
Bad bot access denied 74
%
7 6% 56.49%
7.6% IP Address not in the allowlist 28
’ YARCYAA
Blocked IP address 10
56.5% 7.63%
21.4% DDOS attempt blocked 10
7.63%
Access from a blocked country )
3.82%
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Visitors Overview

Browsers

Opera e Msie
1.42% 4.59%

Total: 54 Total: 174

*) Firefox

' 31.54%

Total: 1,196

Chrome : Safari
49 .58% Y 12.87%

Total: 1,880 Total: 488
Devices
Desktop Mobile Bots
43.95% 10.14% 45.92%
Total: 5,554 Total: 1,281 Total: 5,803

Response Codes

9.6% Status

200 Success
30x Redirect
86.0%

4xx Client Error

5xx Server Error

Total

10,869
86.00%

1,208
9.56%

544
4.30%

17
0.13%



Average per hour

Page Caching Status HTTP Version

24.8%
26.8%
75.2% 73.2%
Status Total Version Total
miss 1,941 75.20% HTTP1 9,247 73.17%
hit 640 24.80% HTTP2 3,391 26.83%

Average Traffic per Hour
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Traffic by Country (TOP 10)

Country
China

Belgium
France

United States of America
(the)

Germany

Lithuania

Finland

Russian Federation (the)
United Kingdom of Great
Britain and Northern

Ireland (the)

Czech Republic (the)

Allowed
231

116
279

1,441

5,060
24

16
130

41

43

Blocked
34

29

16

16



